NMpumeHUMOCTb 3aN4YacTu K asTomobunam

Mpoussogutenn

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBT06YyC (X83) 2.0

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTo6yc (X83) dCi
80

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTtoGyc (X83) dCi
100

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBTto6yc (X83) dCi
140

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBToGyc (X83) dCi
150

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBToGyc (X83) dCi
120

NISSAN PRIMASTAR aBtobyc (X83) dCi
90

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dyproH (X83) dCi 80

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dhyproH (X83) dCi
100

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dhyproH (X83) dCi
140

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dyproH (X83) 2.0

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dyproH (X83) dCi
150

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dyproH (X83) dCi
120

NISSAN PRIMASTAR dyproH (X83) dCi 90

NISSAN PRIMASTAR c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb 1.9 dCi

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 1.9 DI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 1.9 DTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.0 16V

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.5 DTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.0 ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO cyproH (F7) 2.0 CDTI

Mop

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

07.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2002 - .

09.2002 - .

07.2003 - .

02.2003 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

09.2006 - .

07.2002 -
08.2006

08.2001 - .
08.2001 - .
08.2001 - .
05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

kB

88

60

74

99

107

84

66

60

74

99

88

107

84

66

60

74

88

99

86

66

Kopg
aBuraTtensi

F4R 720,
F4R 722

FOQ 762

FIQ 760

G9U 730

G9U 632

M9R 780

M9R 782

FOQ 762

F9Q 760

G9U 730

F4R 720

GoU 632

MOR 780

M9R 782

F9Q 760

FOQ 762
FIQ 760
F4R 720
G9U 730
F4R 820
MOR 780,
MOR 782,

MOR 786,
M9R 630

120

80

101

135

145

114

90

82

100

135

120

145

114

90

101

80

101

120

135

117

90

KyO.
cMm

1998

1870

1870

2463

2464

1995

1995

1870

1870

2463

1998

2464

1995

1995

1870

1870
1870
1998
2463

1998

1995

Bup c6opku

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

yproH

dyproH

yproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmoli/xogosas
YyacTb

yproH
dyproH
yproH
dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 1.9 DI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 1.9 DTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 16V

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5 DTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmoni/xogosas Yactb (E7) 1.9 Di

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBOi
nnatdopmon/xonoBas Yactb (E7) 2.5 DTi

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBoi
nnatdopmoni/xogoBas Yactb (E7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBOi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yyactb (E7) 2.0
ECOTEC

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBOi
nnatcgopmoni/xogoBas Yactb (E7) 2.0 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBo
nnatcdopmoni/xogosas Yactb (E7) 2.5 CDTI

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

08.2001 - .

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

01.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

84

107

84

60

74

88

99

66

84

107

86

84

60

99

66

86

84

84

MOR 780,
M9R 786,
MOR 784,
MOR 788,
MOR 692

G9MB6,
G9U 630

G9U 630

FOQ 774,
F9Q 762

FIQ 760
F4R 720
G9U 730
MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MOR 786
MOR 780,
MOR 786,
MOR 784,
MOR 788,
MOR 630,
MOR 692
G9U 630
F4R 820

G9U 630

F9Q 762

G9U 730

M9R 780,
MOR 782,
M9R 786,
M9R 630

F4R 820

M9R 780,
M9R 630

G9U 630

114

146

114

80

101

120

135

90

114

146

117

114

82

135

90

117

114

114

1995

2463

2464

1870

1870

1998

2463

1995

1995

2463

1998

2464

1870

2463

1995

1998

1995

2464

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

aBTobyC

aBTobyC
aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC
aBToOyC
aBTobyC

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmoli/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatopmoi/xoaoBas
yacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb



OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBo
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb (E7) 2.5 CDTI

OPEL VIVARO c 6opToBO#
nnatdopmoin/xoaosas Yactb (E7) 2.0 16V

OPEL VIVARO c 6opTtoBo
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb (E7) 1.9 DTI

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCI
80 (JLOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCI
100 (JLOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 2.0
(JLOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 2.5 dCi
135 (JLOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 dCi
90 (JLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 dCi
115 (JLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTo6yc (JL) 2.5 dCi
145 (JLOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l aBTobyc (JL) 2.0 16V

RENAULT TRAFIC Il aBTobyc (JL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l aBTobyc (JL) 2.5 DTi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dpypron (FL) 2.0
(FLOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dpypron (FL) 1.9 dCi
80 (FLOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dpypron (FL) 1.9 dCi
100 (FLOC)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dyproH (FL) 2.5 dCi
135 (FLOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dyproH (FL) 2.0 dCi
90 (FLOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dpypron (FL) 2.0 dCi
115 (FLO1, FLOU)

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

04.2001 -
07.2003

03.2003 -
07.2003

03.2001 -.

03.2001 -.

03.2001 - .

05.2003 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

107

88

74

60

74

88

99

66

84

107

86

88

60

74

99

66

84

G9U 630

F4R 720

F9Q 760

F9Q 762

F9Q 760

F4R 720,
F4R 722

G9U 730

MOR 782

MO9R 780,
MOR 782,
MO9R 786,
MOR 692,
MOR 630

G9U 630

F4R 820

F9Q 762

G9U 730

F4R 720,
FAR 722

F9Q 760,
F9Q 762

F9Q 760

G9U 730

M9R 780,
M9OR 782,
M9R 630

M9R 780,
M9R 782,

146

120

101

82

101

120

135

90

114

146

117

80

135

120

82

101

135

90

114

2463

1998

1870

1870

1870

1998

2464

1995

1995

2464

1998

1870

2463

1998

1870

1870

2464

1995

1995

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmon/xogoeas
YacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoi/xogoBas
yacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoi/xogoBas
YyacTb

aBTobyC

aBTobycC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

aBTobyC

aBToOyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

yproH

yproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH



RENAULT TRAFIC Il dyproH (FL) 2.5 dCi
145 (FLOJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dpypron (FL) 2.0 16V

RENAULT TRAFIC Il dpypron (FL) 2.5 DTi

RENAULT TRAFIC 1l dyproH (FL) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC |l c 6opToBOI
nnatdopmon/xogoas Yactb (EL) 2.0

(ELOA)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBOI
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb (EL) 1.9 dCi

80 (ELOB)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo
nnatdopmoin/xoaosas Yactb (EL) 2.5 dCi

135 (ELOD)

RENAULT TRAFIC |l c 6opToBOI
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb (EL) 2.0 dCi

90 (ELOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBo
nnatdopmon/xoaosas Yactb (EL) 2.0 dCi

115 (ELOH)

RENAULT TRAFIC |l c 6opToBOi
nnatgopmomn/xogosas Yactb (EL) 2.5 dCi

145 (ELQJ)

RENAULT TRAFIC |l c 6opToBOi
nnatdopmon/xogosas Yactb (EL) 1.9 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC Il c 6opToBoi
nnatgopmomn/xogosas Yactb (EL) 2.5 dCi

RENAULT TRAFIC |l c 6opToBOi
nnatdopmown/xogosas YacTtb (EL) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0
ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 1.9 DI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5 DTI

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

03.2003 -
07.2003

08.2007 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

03.2001 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 - .

09.2001 -
07.2003

08.2007 - .

08.2006 - .

08.2006 -

07.2014

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

07.2003 -
07.2014

107

86

84

88

60

99

66

84

107

84

86

MOR 786,
MOR 692

G9U 630

F4R 820

G9U 730

G9U 630

F4R 720

FOQ 762

G9U 730

MO9R 780,
MO9R 782

MOR 780,
MO9R 782,
MO9R 786

G9U 630

FOQ 762

G9U 630

F4R 820

F4R 820

F9Q 762

F9Q 760

F4R 720

GoU 730,
G9U 630

146

117

135

114

120

82

135

90

114

146

80

114

117

117

80

101

120

135

2464

1998

2463

2464

1998

1870

2463

1995

1995

2464

1870

2463

1998

1998

1870

1870

1998

2463

yproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdgopmon/xogoeas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoMn
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmoli/xogosas
YacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmori/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon

nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
yacTb

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC

aBTobYyC



VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO Combi (J7) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.0
ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO cypron (F7) 1.9 DI

VAUXHALL VIVARO cyproH (F7) 1.9 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO cyproH (F7) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.5 DTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO dyproH (F7) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO cyproH (F7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO cyproH (F7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBom
nnatcdopmoni/xogoBas Yactb (E7) 2.0 16V

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBoi
nnatdopmoni/xogosas YacTb (E7) 2.0
ECOTEC

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBOi
nnatcdopmoni/xogoas Yactb (E7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBOi
nnatcgopmoni/xogoBas Yactb (E7) 2.0 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBom
nnatcdopmoni/xogosas Yactb (E7) 2.5 CDTI

01.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

08.2001 -
12.2006

07.2003 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

04.2003 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

01.2006 -
07.2014

08.2006 -
07.2014

04.2003 -
07.2006

107

107

MOR 780,
MOR 782,
MO9R 630,
MOR 786

MO9R 780,
MOR 784,
MOR 788,
MO9R 630,
MOR 786

G9U 630

F4R 820

FOQ 762

F9Q 760

F4R 720

G9U 730,
G9U 630

G9U 630

MO9R 780,
MOR 788,
M9R 630,
M9R 692

M9R 780,
MOR 782,
M9R 630,
MOR 786

F4R 720

F4R 820

M9R 780,
M9OR 782,
MOR 630,
MOR 786

M9R 780,
MOR 788,
M9R 630

GoU 730,
G9U 630

90

114

146

117

80

101

120

135

146

114

90

120

117

90

114

135

1995

1995

2464

1998

1870

1870

1998

2463

2464

1995

1995

1998

1998

1995

1995

2463

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

aBTobyC

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

dyproH

yproH

yproH

dyproH

dyproH

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatdgopmoli/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmon/xogosas
YyacTb

¢ 6opToBoM
nnatopmoi/xoaoBas
YyacTb



VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBo#
nnatdopmomn/xogosas Yactb (E7) 2.5 CDTI

VAUXHALL VIVARO c 6opToBOi
nnatdopmon/xoaosas YacTtb (E7) 1.9 DI

08.2006 -

07.2014 107
04.2003 -

07.2014 59

G9U 630

FOQ 762

146

80

2464

1870

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdgopmon/xogoeas
YacTb

¢ 6opToBon
nnatdopmoit/xogoBas
yacTb



